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South Carolina TLegislature

February 11, 2026, 08:31:20 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S*1424 Concurrent Resolution, By Reese
A Concurrent Resolution to authorize the South Carolina State Student Legislature to use the Senate Chamber and the
House Chamber October 22-24, 1992, and the Blatt Building October 21 through October 22, 1992, for its annual meeting.

03/25/92
03/25/92
04/07/92
04/09/92
04/09/92
04/14/92
04/14/92
04/21/92
04/22/92

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced SJ-4

Referred to Committee on Invitations SJ-4

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Invitations SJ-3

Amended and adopted SJ-20

Sent to the House SJ-21

Introduced HJ-7

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-7
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-11
Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-59
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