

## Session 109 - (1991-1992)

### S\*1424 Concurrent Resolution, By Reese

A Concurrent Resolution to authorize the South Carolina State Student Legislature to use the Senate Chamber and the House Chamber October 22-24, 1992, and the Blatt Building October 21 through October 22, 1992, for its annual meeting.

03/25/92	Senate	Introduced SJ-4
03/25/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on Invitations SJ-4
04/07/92	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Invitations SJ-3
04/09/92	Senate	Amended and adopted SJ-20
04/09/92	Senate	Sent to the House SJ-21
04/14/92	House	Introduced HJ-7
04/14/92	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-7
04/21/92	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-11
04/22/92	House	Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-59